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Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Rear Legs-Side

Rear Legs-Rear

Foot Angle

Feet & Legs Score
F.Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

Genomic Summary Production April 2025

TPI
NM$
FM$
CcM$
GM$

CDCB Health Traits April 2025 Calving Traits

Fertility Index

Cow Conception Rate

Heifer Conception Rate

Daughter Preg Rate
Livability

Heifer Livability
Productive Life
Feed Saved

RFI

Gest Length
Somatic Cell Score

Mastitis

Easy Off-PP — United Sires

Easy Off-PP

796HO01351

TTMTV Easy-Off PP-RC-ET
Boeing-Red x Riveting x Splendid-P-RC
HO840003215004895 | DOB 4.4.2021
Kappa-Casein AB | Beta-Casein A2A2
Haplotypes HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5C HH6F HCDF HMW
Genetics CodesRCPPTCTYTVTLTD GT

aAa 516 | EFI 10.0 | RHA

PTAT (81% R)
ubC
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112
0.80
041
-0.25

1.19
-0.29

-0.89

0.58
0.77
0.46
0.73
0.92
0.49
0.53
1.33
-0.10

0.46
0.26

2775 Milk (Rel 82%)
334 Fatlbs

296 Fat%

350 ProteinLbs
441 Protein %

CFP

-1.20 Sire Calving Ease
-2.10 Dtr Calving Ease
-1.60 Sire Stilbirth
-1 Dtr Stillbirth
1.80
0.90
1.20

https://unitedsires.com/bull/easy-off-pp/

HA USA April 2025 Type Evaluations

0.63 BSC 0.93

0.59 FLC 0.26

Tall
Strong
Deep
Closed Rib
Sloped
Narrow
Posty
Straight
High
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Wide
Close

Long

310

2.4%
2.4%
6.0%
3.3%
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